
MONTH DATE COMMENT

Monday, January 2, 2017 New Year’s Day Holiday
Monday, January 16, 2017 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 January Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

February Tuesday, February 28, 2017 February Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

March Friday, March 31, 2017 March Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

April Friday, April 28, 2017 April Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

Monday, May 29, 2017 Memorial Day 
Wednesday, May 31, 2017 May Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

June Friday, June 30, 2017 June Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

Tuesday, July 4, 2017 Independence Day 
Friday, July 28, 2017 July Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

August Thursday, August 31, 2017 August Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

Monday, September 4, 2017 Labor Day 
Friday, September 29, 2017 September Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

October Tuesday, October 31, 2017 October Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

Friday, November 10, 2017 Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 24, 2017 Friday After Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 30, 2017 November Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

Monday, December 25, 2017 Christmas Day 
Friday, December 29, 2017 December Inventory  (Closing @ 12:00)

January Monday, January 1, 2018 New Year’s Day 

* Last minute schedule changes: 

* ENROLLMENTS  > BEFORE 3:00 p.m. only 
* WAITING TIME  >  New state system requires 2+ hours 
* MISSING DOCUMENTS  > NO SERVICE

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* NEW PRESCRIPTIONS > BEFORE 4:00 p.m. only
* REFILLS  > ALL DAY 
* REGULAR HOURS  > Monday thru Friday; 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Florida Department of Health in Miami Dade County-FLDOHMDC 
ADAP Program & Pharmacy 2017 Schedule

January

May

July

November

September

December

* Pharmacy closure information is included in every pharmacy label > PLEASE CHECK THE LABEL

** Provided to all case management agencies and providers in the Ryan White Program
** Posted at the ADAP-Miami website:  FLDOHMDC > HIV/AIDS Services > ADAP-Miami
** Available at the FLDOHMDC Customer Line at 305-324-2400
** Included in greeting at Pharmacy number at 305-643-7400
** Posted around the building


